
Tirage Solution REF Pts Cumul

1 TM?QUAY

2 QT+ARDTE MAU(R)Y H8 48 48

3 ADERT+HP QAT 9G 19 67

4 P+EMPAUE HYDRATE 12G 40 107

5 U+ENINOJ MAPPÉE N8 38 145

6 INO+KLAA JEUN O6 44 189

7 IN+TSETC KOALA 13C 36 225

8 TT+NUBIR CINÉS 14J 50 275

9 MNDEORL BRUITANT E8 70 345

10 LNR+ISLI DÉMOB 8A 30 375

11 IILLNR+A KOALAS 13C 30 405

12 NR+EUORI TILLAI 15E 22 427

13 OGSELIZ NOURRIE M2 70 497

14 ELO+RTFS ZIGS L1 57 554

15 ST+?EAAI FRÔLEZ 1G 54 608

16 SEENEON DATAI(R)ES A8 77 685

17 EE+IFUCE NONES 7B 25 710

18 CEE+BSTU FIEU 2F 24 734

19 BCE+RWGO SUET O12 48 782

20 CW+ELEVX ÉBORGNE B2 28 810

21 LVW+VHAD COXÉE 4A 38 848

DAUW 10C 34 882

TH2 Bassecourt 25 - P1
Tireur : Yvan Citherlet


